THIS IS A DECISION PAPER

TO:

HARDIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

FROM:

teresa morgan, Superintendent
DATE:

July 20th, 2017
SUBJECT:
APPROVAL OF CHANGE ORDERS 5 and 6 FOR THE CVES SCHOOL PROJECT
ISSUE:   


This is a change order credit totaling $ 53,691.75.  This credit was issued for three items:  smart board projectors, boards associated with the projectors, and floor finishes in the office area that was changed to stained concrete.
This is a change order credit totaling $ 5,232.53.  This credit was issued for four items:  a portion of the media center furniture removed, four rain days, additional concrete for preschool playground, and deletion of epoxy paint/stainless steel wall panels in the kitchen.
FACTS: 
[image: image1.png]@AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order
PROJECT (Name and adtbress): ‘CHANGE ORDER NUMBER 015 o owneR B
oo OHTE e 212017 PPt
O CONTRACTOR (e and s~ ARGHTECTS PROJECT MUNBER: 1420 G 11017 conTRCTOR [

Tt Consmctn CONTRACTATE 272010 P
i CONTRACTFOR G Coiin a0t

Levon, KY 4003

THE CONTRACT 1S CHANGED AS FOLLOMS:

et whrs il ywnlutedamo i o prisy €scuid Comsrcan Change Do)
gy e e PR e 10 (17853001

2 Ot 123 2 e B nd provie b kbl pr P Yo, 12 (5250000

Ot scheled o e 2 Room 17 105, 105,108 s 10 e s ot aoched P No 5
s

T g ot Sun vae 5 _iogsisno
The et chang by ey e s Ok e}
The Gt oo sl O s § T
The Gontrc il b s s Cage e e v f H
The s Cotoct S i s g Oree vl H

e ot Time il b uncanged by Zeo (0 s
THR e f Sl Conpichon . e i f s Chings O herefr s

NOTE: Tis ChgeOrordos ot e chanes e Conrct S o T sG] Mosium e Wi o
o by Cmmcion e Dt il e cot s e v s opon b Oure
i, b et o o oo o pert s oo Chgs DS

HOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

S o B A PLLC o T oo, b i oy Scoce
SREHTECT i pame CONTRACTOR Fm rane) ONER 71 i)

A0S Moo Ros, Lo KY. PO o 65,85 Sl g Resd 65 W A Jkns R4 Elsbethonn KY
g ‘ADDRESS - AODRESS

oy B L a—

Wpeivamg ety T





[image: image2.png]@AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROVECT (Narme and addvess): 'CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: (05 OWNER B
Gt vt B St oy 12,2007

Elzatethonn, KY ARCHITECT: B
0 COMTRAGTOR e s ARCHTECTS FROJCTMUGER, 1433/ 1 1517 coTRiCToR B
T i CONTRAGT AT sy 7,010 a0l

i ACTFOR o i
85 Sulfur Springs Road coNT o Fle 1429 81CO (Ecopyk [

Lo, K3 4455

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
et ity et oot o oot g i)
O e (5 At o s 3 ot o e s R 1 e S e 1 (3516250
2 et Sl M e A ot e S o My 01 by ot 4) . The dt o sl cuicion
e changd o Septeer 19,2017 o St 25, 017
5. Chinge ol con st e 201 € s o s t e Pr Sk o e Propesl
R 11 Cos 5148050
4. Dl pony i it it e, o s s vl el s Kl wal e Prgoss Rees 5.
o

The o Gt S § s
The et chargs by previoly uliied Clungs Ordrs i—-riy
The Conrat S oo 1 Crme O s § Tomss
The Conrst S il sty s e O e acun o€ H s
T e Coa S o s Conge rd il b § “menin

e ConasTime wil e s by Four () oy
T o Subei] Compition s f e e o s Chags Onderhror s Sepeter 23,2017

NOTE: T Changs: O o il chnges e Conrst S, ot Tie o G i i whih s
Do By Consacon Chae Dt )b ot e v becs e g by bt e Qv 1.
e A ot oo Ot e et . Conrcion Cange e

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARGHTECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Stern Cuer Bt At PLLC e Tt Constction, o Coum St
ARGHTECT (i o) CONTRACTOR i e OWNER Fm )
2005 g Rosd, Losingon, KY PO Box 65,85 Sl Springs Rowd, 65, Ankis R i, KY
RESS o0RESS P
< Da
B e s s
Jim Py, Constion i
T e et =y
22017

— W T




RECOMMENDATION


I RECOMMEND THE BOARD APPROVE CHANGE ORDER #5 for the CVEs project totaling $ 53,691.75 and CHANGE ORDER #6 for the CVEs project totaling $ 5,232.53.
RECOMMENDED MOTION


I MOVE THE BOARD APPROVE CHANGE ORDER #5 for the CVEs project totaling $ 53,691.75 and CHANGE ORDER #6 for the CVEs project totaling $ 5,232.53.
