§%14114 Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

Cecilia Valley Elem School Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001-DPO
70840035

Elizabethtown, KY Date: May 27, 2016 Date: October 29, 2018

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)

Hardin County Schools Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC ~ Forbo Linoleum, Inc.

65 W. A.Jenkins Rd  Elizabethtown, 2405 Harrodsburg Road PO Box 80559

KY 42701 Lexington, KY 40504 Charlotte, NC

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
atiributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

To delete from Forbo direct purchase order, carpet and vinyl flooring in Reception 102, Workroom 103, First Aid 105, FRC
108, and Hall 110 per PR No. 5. Adding amount back to Isaac Tatum Construction's contract, previously deducted in Change
Order No. 5 (see attached).

In conjunction with Isaac Tatum CO #12.

The original Contract Sum was $ 50,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 50,000.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 5,952.07
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 44,047.93

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC ~ Forbo Linoleum, Inc. Hardin County Schools

ARCHlTECT% CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
s iz

SIGNATURE | SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Jim Pearcy,, Constr. Admin.

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

October 29, 2018

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000, 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and fnternational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA® Document, or
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and wilt be prosectited to the maximum extent possible under the law. This

document was produced by AIA software at 07:48:45 on 10/30/2018 under Order No. 2560560465 which expires on 08/14/2019, and is not for resale
User Notes: (3BSADA2A)



10/29/12018 Printer Friendly Screen

FACPAC PO Change Order Supplemental
Information Form (Ref# 50311)

Form Status: Saved

Project: Howe Valley New Elementary School
BG Number: 13-017 (Imported Project)  District: Hardin County (231)
Status: Active Phase: No Data

Contract: ISAAC TATUM CONSTRUCTION, INC., 01

Type: General Contractor Proposed

Purchase Order Number: 70840035

Vendor Name: Forbo Linoleum Inc.

Change Order Number 1

Time Extension Required No

Date Of Change Order 10/29/2018
Change Order Amount To Date Decrease

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount: $775,500.00
Net Approved COs: $-18,525.48
Remaining After Approved $794,025.48
COs:
Net All COs: $-18,525.48
Remaining After All COs: $794,025.48

This Requested Change Order Amount ($5,952.07)

+/-

Change In A/E Fee This Change Order $0.00

+/-

Change In CM Fee This Change Order $0.00

+/-

Remaining Construction Contingency

Balance

Contract Change Requested By Local Board of Education

Contract Change Reason Code Owner

Change Order Description And Justification
CO 1 - Forbo Linoleum, Inc (DPO 70840035)

Deleting from Forbo direct purchase order, the carpet and vinyl flooring in Reception 102,
Workroom 103, First Aid 105, FRC 108, and Hall 110 per PR No. 5.

In conjunction with Isaac Tatum CO #12.

Cost Benefit To Owner
Fair and reasonable.

Contract unit prices have been utilized No
to support the cost associated with this
change order.

Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which
separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail Item Amount Percent of Total

Labor 0.00 %

Materials ($5,952.07) 100.00 %

Profit and Overhead 0.00 %

Bond Insurance 0.00 %
Cost Breakdown Total: $-5,952.07

Cost for this Change Order supported No
by an alternate bid or competitive price
quote

1/3



10/29/2018 Printer Friendly Screen

Change Order Supplimental Information Form Signature
Page (Online Form Ref# 50311)

Architect Date

Sones B, ﬁ:iu—\k fs [£9) 6

Construction Manager Date
Finance Officer Date
Local Board of Education Designee Date

3/3



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION PURCHASE ORDER
702 KAR 4:160

Board of Education: BG#
Hardin County Board of Education District PO Number: N8 Lop 35
- = ' (THIS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES AND SHIPPING PAPERS) '

Project Name:  Cecilia Valiey Elementary School

Kentucky Sales Tax ' s
Exemption Number: i ) Bid Package Nc.. B
Date of Order; i E&ﬁgﬁ;&? Section; B
Vendor Neme:  Farbo Lincleurn, Inc. S ;“g;?;ﬁgfscﬁpﬂm

P. O. Box 80659

Vendor Address: Charlotie, NC 28260 Facility Name:

Reguested By:

Vendor Phone.  800-842-7839 AUTHORIZATION
THE ATTACHED TERMS & CONDITIONS ARE HEREBY
' ACKNOWLEDGED AND MADE PART OF THIS ORDER

Vendor Email:
Bili To: 1 m&m . Owner Authorized Name: f—\O lN"\ S QM-A"_'_ o
Bill to Address: l;g 432““ Dr., Russell Springs, KY Owner Authorized Signature:
n— - Owner Authorization Date;
Ship To:
Shipto Address:  E. Main St. Cecilla Ky 42724 Vendor Authorized Name:
- Vendor Authorized Signature: B o
Altention of: Vendor Authorization Dale:
The following project contacts must be notified 48 hours In advance of delivery to jobsite,
Conlact Name ' Phone Number Coniact Name Phone Number
Tim Gupton 270-789-8064

“Fumnish the necessary materials (o complete the following bid package(s) / specification section(s) in ifs entirety. All materials shall be
In accordanca with the requirements of the Contract.

TEMNO. | QUANTITY ITEM DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE TOTAL

Resllient Tite & Carpet | $50,000.00 |
Bid Package(s): L. S,
Specification Section(s): LS,

Total §0,000,00 |

Purchase Order - 2013 Page 1 of 2 BG#



P.O. Box 665

) 215 N. Depot St.
; ﬂ- Lebanon, KY 40033
4 Tel (270) 692-4045
ISAAC TATUM 0 Fax (270) 692-2324
CONSTRUCTION, INC. D Www. Isaactalumeonsti

08/28/17
Bennetts Carpet
CO#5
PR#5 Deduct for Linoleum/Carpet
From Forbo Direct PO
—from-contract—
Change order Total: == 2E7H0-
* 595201
Thank you,

74“_,,417 il

Isaac Tatum
Isaac Tatum Construction, Inc.



BATA pocument 6701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Nume and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 OWNER: [X]
Cecitia Valley Elem School DATE: June 26, 2017 . -~
Elizabethtown, KY ARCHITECT: {4
T0 CONTRACTOR (Nante and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1429/ BG 13-017 CONTRACTOR:
Isaac Tatum Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2016 FIELD: [
'O Box 665 . : i

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction File 1429 BICO (Ecopy):

85 Sulfur Springs Road
Lebanon, KY 40033

THE CONTRACT 1S CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(nclude, where applicable, any yndixputed amount aributable to previously exeented Construction Change Direeli ves)

I. Delete short throw projectors and assoeiated projection maker boards. Install Oswner provided interactive wall mounted
monitor display units per attached PR No. 10. ($47,853.00).

2. Omit 12' x 4" marker boards and provide 6'x4" marker boards per PR No, 12, (§2,500.00)

1. Omit scheduted Door finishes in Room 102, 103, 105, (08 and 110-and provide stained concrete per atiached PR No. 5.
($3,338.75).

The original Contracl Sun was $  10,904,515.00
“The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 41,341.00
“The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 0,945,856, 0

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Chonge Order in the amount of : s _ 53,691.75
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 10,892,164.25

‘T'he Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Camplction as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not incfude changes in the Cantract Suin, Contract Time or Guaranieed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Dircctive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC  Jsane Tatum Construction, Inc. o Hardin County Schools

ARCHITECT (Firm nc:az) CONTRACTOR (Firm nume) _OWNER (Firm name)

2405 Harrodsburg Road, Lexington, KY PO Box 665, BS Sutfur Springs Road . 65 W. A lenkins Rd  Elizabethtown, KY
40504 Lebagon, KY 40033 42701

3%55 ADDHESS C‘ ?J/ DRESS -

Eper N0 e et j AA ;_L\Mrnm
o A e .

BY (Signature) ‘ BY (Signanre) Signatire)

; - / : -~ .
Jun Pearcy, Construction Admin, m,!-Q_Q ’7__;—_? ]ll{)--x -{ €/ 1 ﬂéﬂ-}j’ﬂ.&-
(Fyped name) (Type (Tiined name) “

ol e .
June 26, 2017 é’}/? L/;?!/?-O / 7 7 \-(}/ B / B

DATE DATE DATE

e e e e gy 2000 gl 20 ne Amatican Inatitate of Ahite G o
AIA Document G701 — 2001, Copyright © 1979, '11(;]Elll:'tr;(r]i?!(l’lgr‘:i‘:lzﬁi:l?:: l.kl?n;lrll:lfll‘:’i’?;‘!.rcll1 f;:foei’u;l{llu:\l:_.“"l";' All rights roserved. WARNING: This A
I)o:!mmnt_Is protecied lfy U.S. Copyright Lawan panalties, and will be prosecutod 1o 1he maxim J¥ distributian of thiz AIA% Documenl, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and n:rlm&ni intiar Order N ASIZTBBEST 1 which espires on 041 IIl,m(tur:l pagsilbile undor tho law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 0727 57 on 00262015 g AR R bt R i 2007, and is nat for resole

User Notes: {11809843890)



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

702 KAR 4:160 INFORMATION FORM
BG #:.__13-017 Change Order No.: __005

District Facility
District: _ Hardin County Code: 231 Name: Cecilia Valley Elementary School Code: 030
Project_Cecilia Valley Elementary School Extension Required: [ Yes [X] No if yes, by day(s)

Date of Change Order: June 26, 2017  Change Order Amount: (] Increase [X] Decrease [J unchanged

Conliractor / Vendor Name: lsaac Tatam  Construction Inc General Construction Bid Package No..

1 Thss chuested Change Orde| Amount +/- Deduct $ (53,691.75)
2. Remaining Constructlon Contmgency Balance (mcluqu line 1 above) 5

3 Change in A/E Fee for this Change Order +/- - 5 0.00
4. Change in CM Fee for this Change Order +/- b

“Note: Change Orders equal to or greater than $25,000 shall be submitted to KDE with detail cost breakdown.
Allach additional pages if necessary.

Contract change requested by: Local Board of Education  [_| General Contractor  [] Architect/Engineer

I Construction Manager  * [ Code Enforcement Official [ Other:__
Contract change reason code: 4 Reduction of Scope ] Expansion of Scepe [:] Improved Plans/Specs
O Found Condition OJ Code Compliance [ other:
Change Order Description and Justification "] Cost Benefit to Owner:
Omit short throw projectors. “Price is fair and reasonable.

|
2 Chango 12'x4" marker boards to 6'-4'
3. Change Admin. area floor finishes.

Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost associated with this change order?
D Yesl:l No If no, provide a detailed cost breakdown which separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Cost Breakdown Refer to attachment.

I_Totai_Changa. Order Amt.. Labor - Maten_al_s_ B | Profit _{3: Ove_rh_ogg_‘ Bond & Ins_urarce l
S 53,691.75 $ $ $ 5
Y% of Total c,hange Order Amt.: % % | % | %

“Profit & Overhead shall not exceed 15% of nct cost of change order

Is the cost for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s)?

(] Yes No If no, explain why _

S VR e~ P PR < 1]
iD_/ULM W 7\')/ /7 ﬁgm%egirs%ig_nﬁture A \ = éale‘/ (

(1 of Education Deglgnes/s Signature Date

Fifalite Officer’s Signature Date ‘Construction Manager's Signature Date

N L 3 3 ¢t L L e e, A A L F e Tt e L e

Change Order Supplemental Info - 2013 Page 1 of 1 BGi# __13-017 . _




@AIA Document G709" - 2001

Work Changes Proposal Request

PROJECT (Name and address): PROPOSAL REQUEST NUMBER: 010 OWNER:
Cecilia Valley Elem Schooi n .
Elizabethtown, KY DATE OF ISSUANCE: Yebruary 17, 2017 AGCHITECT:
CONSULTANT: (X)
OWNER (Naume and address): CONTRACT FOR: General Construction : i
Hardin County Schools CONTRACTOR:
65 W. A, Jenking Rd . CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2016 FIELD: []
Elizabethlown, I?Y 42701 . File 1420X, CA Copy: X
FROM ARCHITECT (Name and ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1429/
address): BG 13-017

Sherman Carter Barnhant Arch PLLC
2405 Harrodsburg Road
Lexington, KY 40504

TO CONTRACTOR (Neune and

address):

1saac Tatum Construction, Inc,

PO Box 665

85 Sulfur Springs Road

Lebanon, KY 40033

Please submit an itemized proposal for changes in the Conlract Sum ind Contract Time for propased modifications to
Ihe Contract Dacuments described berein. Within ten (10) days, the Contractor must submit this proposal or notily the
Architeel, in writing, of the dale on which proposal submission is anticipated.

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONSTRUCTION CHANGE DIRECTIVE OR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH THE
WORK DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS.

DESCRIPTION (fnsert a written descripiion of the Work):

Iy 40l Jocations where short throw projectors are specified, delete projector (Section 17600.2.2.A) ind assgeinted
projection markerbonrds and pravide credit. Contractorn 1o install Qwaer provided interactive wall monitor displays
and wall mounts (cut sheets attached lor reference) in liew of projectog/markerboard.  Provide addition] blocking (or
wall mount bracket as necessary. Where electrical and low voltage systems rough-in have not yet buen installed,
coordinate rongh-in location 10 vonceal behind display unit. Verily unit mounting height with Owner prior (o

rough-in.

ATTACHMENTS (List attached dociments thot support description):

I Dell CT017T1 User's Guide (67 pages)
2. Instatalion Insteuctions (16 pages)
P e W
REQUESTED BY T fE’ﬁ.rim-q} c
1 _._.--"’
___E_.fz_\ _I\\.AL"-._ e S Jom Smith, AlA ~ -
(Sigmurtitre). 2w TR (Privted neone and tile)

AIA Dacument G709 — 2001, Copynght © 19803 and 2001 by 1l Arcncan nstituin ol Aichitecls. Alhights reserved. WATININGE. This MA* Docomenl s
protected by UG Copyrighi Laws snd hidermationat Treaties. Ungullmized tem oduclian nr disuibution o) 1his AIA Dowemam. ar any poition ol it, may
rosoll in nevers Livil id coiminal preaalties, and vall ha prosecuted to the maanmum esteat possibly b hie Ly Tus daeoment wis praducad by AIA
Sollwine 1L 07 56 A1 on (A1 72201 ¢ under Order No 4507700GR7_1 which expises on 00117201 1, pne s aot i resale

User Noles (202300174)



77' i {/ ISAAC TATUM
! Pl (8154 :':':‘}? CONSTRUCTION, INC.

s

March 17, 2017

SCB Architects
Attn: Jim Pearcy

Reference: CVES PR#H#10
Credit Short Throw Projectors

Installation of Owner provided Interative
Display /mounts

Total Credit:

Thank you,

Y A

Jsaac Tatum
Isaac Tatwm Construction, Ing,

/

P.0O. Box 663

213 N, Depot St

Lebapon. KY 40033

Tel (270) 692-4045

fax (270) 692-232:

VW ESAQCIGIINCONSIructian. com

-$52,650.00

£4,797.00

-847,853.00



2700 Diode Lane

e Y Louisville, KY 40299
: office: 502-363-8633
ﬁ%kj ggm fax: 502-363-8638
"llegrqlnrs ns, W\A/W.al“anlintegralors.com
To: Hardin County Board of Education Document ID:  AllQ8496
Attn:  Kevin Montgomery Date: 02/2017
209 Corporate Drive, Suite 130 Terms: Nel 30
Eiizabethlown, KY 42701 Sales Tax: includad
. N ) i FOB;: Job Sile
Phone: 270 769-8900 Fax: 270 769-8885 Expires: 45 Days
Project: New Cecilia Vailey Elementary School - Proposal Request 10 ]
[ [ Manufacturersi| Part.Number | < ifiiDeseription o] - unit. | Extended:|
Credit -~ Short Throw Projectars
-39 Epson 575WI Interactive Projector $1,350.00 -$52,650.00
SubTotal -$52,650.00

Installation of hlacking and awner
provided interactive. display/mount

1 Misc Malerials Misc Malerials(Blocking) $1.462.50  $1462.50
SubTotal $1,462.50
Labor ‘
Scope Of Wark Alliant Integrators, Inc, shall:

* Inslall Interaclive wall monitor displays and mounts in
lisu of projectors
* Install additional blocking as necossary

* Final connect, program and tesl lhe sy,lem
SubTotal $3,334.50

Grand Total: -$47,853.00

The Electrical Conlractor shall:

* Provide all rough in, wiremold, sleaves & conduit work

* Provide 120VAC

* Fire Stop all wall penelrations as required in bidding documents

Thank you,

{ ‘|-tviclo/:> (f"m” L i

I;nﬁ hard qchdnr:n
rschanen@alliantintegralors.com

Canbilontal Page 1 Dotument 10 AlIQ8Is

vl




BATA pocument 6709" - 2001

Work Changes Proposal Request

PROJECT (Name and i;cl(!a'es's): PROPOSAL REQUEST NUMBER: 012 OWNER:

Cecilia Valley Elem School :

lilizabethtown, KY - DATE OF ISSUANCE: 3/13/17 ARCHITECT: &
CONSULTANT: [X]

OWNER (Name and address): CONTRACT FOR: General Consliuction ]

Hardin County Schools ) CONTRACTOR:

65 W. A. Jenkins Rd - CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2016 FIELD: [

l:.hzab.clhlmwT, l§¥_427.0_1 b : File 1429X, CA COPY: (]

FROM ARCHITECT (Numé and ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 1429/

address): m ; BG13-017

Sherman Carter Barnhart Archilects

PLIC St i

2405 Harrodsburg Road
Lexingion, KY 40504

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and
acldress): : '
Isaac Tatum Construction, Inc,
PO Box 665 o

85 Sulfur Springs Road
Lebanon, KY 40033

Please submit an ilemized proposal for changes in the Contract Sum and Contract ‘I'ime for proposed modificalions to
the Contract Dacuments deseribed herein, Within lep (10) days, the Contractor musl submit this proposal or natify the
Architeet, in writing, of (he date on which proposal submission is anticipaled,

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONSTRUCTION CHANGE DIRECTIVE OR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH THE
WORK DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS.

DESCRIPTION (fnsert a written description of the Work):

I'yovide an itemized cost 7 credil (o omit (he 12' x 4' inarker boards and provide 6 x 4' marker boards at all 12 fool
marker hoatd lacations. Instailation of marker / tack boards is 1o he coordinated with installation of interactive TV

units.

ATTACHMENTS (List attached documents that support deseription):
NIA

REQUESTED BY THE ARCHITECT:

Jim P(?(H’(_'y ) Jim Pearcy, Constiuclion Admin.
(Sienatre) (Printed name and 1itle)

AIA Document G700™ - 2001, Copytight $ 13993 anii 2001 by The Amatican stitule of Achnects, Al 1ights 1eserved. WARNING: Thin AXC Decomunl 18
poteated by U.5, Gupyrlght Lave and Internalional Tresties, Unautharfzed 1eprodustian of dictnbuion of this AlAT bocument. or any porbian ol il may
Josull in susce civil and eriminal peaatties, and will be prosecuied Lo the maxitmum extant possible untier Hh: v, This dotuinent was pinguced by AIA
soltvirie ol 09:45:01 on O 15/2017 under Orger No 4597780607 1 which expirus on 91172007, and 6 not fo1 1esito

Uscr Moles: (72698063}



P.O. Box 665
215 N. Depot St.
) Lebanon, KXY 40033
Tel (270)692-4045
ISAAC TATUM Fax (270) 692-2324

“ CONSTRUCTION, INC, WAL ISOACTALIMCORSIPUCTION.COn

March 20, 2017

SCB Architects
Attn: Iim Pearcy

Reference: CYES PR#12
Delete 39- 12'x4' Marker Boards - -$9,020.00
Delcte 2- 12'x4' Marker Boards-No Trays

Add 39 -6'x4" Marker Boards $6,520.00
Add 2- 6'x4' Marker Boards-No Trays

-$2,500.00

Total Deduct: -52,500.00

Thank you,

-

%;ﬁ_#_“__;:‘._'[,,,: omal

[sanc Tatum
[saac Tatum Construction, Inc.



PBALA pocument G709" - 2001

Work Changes Proposal Request

PROJECT (Name and address): PROPOSAL REQUEST NUMBER: 005 OWNER: [
Cecilia Valley Elem School ,
Elizaherhlown, KY DATE OF ISSUANCE. 11/28/16 ARCHITECT: &
CONSULTANT: [X)
OWNER (Name aned address): CONTRACT FOR: Guneral Construction . .
Hardin County Schools CONTRACTOR:
65 W. A. Jenkins Rd CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2015 FIELD: [
Elizabethiown, KY 42701 | File 1429X, CA Copy: 5
FROM ARCHITECT (Name and ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 1429/
address): 3G 13-007 )

Sherman Carter Barnhart Arch PLLC
2405 Tlarrodsburg Road
Lexinglon, KY 40504

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and
nddress):

fsaac Tatum Construction, Inc.
PO Box 665

85 Sulfur Springs Road
Lebanon, KY 40033

Please sibmil an ilemized proposal for changes in the Contract Sum and Contract Time for proposed modifications (o
e Contract Docoments deseribed herein, Within ten ¢(10) dnys, the Contractor must submit this proposal dr notily the
Architeet, in writing, of the date on which proposal submission is anticipated.

THIS 1S NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONSTRUCTION CHANGE DIRECTIVE OR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH THE
WORK DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS.

DESCRIPTION (Jnsert a written description of the Work).

Omit linoleum flooring in Reception - 102, Wark Room - 103 and First Aid 105, Omit carpet in FRC-- 108 and Tlal)
~ 110, Within al) rooms noted above, Dooring 1o be polished, stained and sealed concrele,

Also, within FRC - 108 omit 3 wardiahe units (£2586). Provide hase cabinets, wall ¢ases and counterfop. Refer 1o
Drawing PRO0S-A
ATTACHMENTS (List tettoched dogmments that support descriplion):

PR 005-A

REQUESTED BY THE ARCHITECT:

(Sinnoenae)

Tom Sniith, AIA

A P A A ——— e e PSP —
{é/ (Prinmed nean: and tithe)

AA Documant G700 = 2001 Copyrignt £) 1990 ann 2601 by The Amenc i ingtinte of Archilents. Al rights reserved. WANNING: Tuis AN Docoment s
wroipied Dy W5, Copyright § e sod intcondaenal Deahies, Unpothonized repodugtion or detribuotion of this AN Docuwmend, w ony podlion ol b, oy 1
Lot in sever e givil dath cvinna? penadtics o vt e gaeseculed te tie Misximum axlent pocsivle ynue thy 1o THK dnemenl Gas godeecd by WA
woltvaise a1 V6 15 21 on U220V audds Grtes B AGU7 ZRE6IS7 1 vrindlh eapires on B 12010 andg is nol loe reyale
Unur Notes; [{ERHH AN



R e = T AT =7 O B
|
Efj:agg—t‘m z ’/\, : %” i 1:9' y e { 1027 =
=y . 4
TN ' 7 -
] Ejeun.war. i ],,// p
:'.' o 3 //
d® M -
7 RECP.
:‘ "% 102 VEST.
) - || %
i GUID. OFF // I (i @
| L5 \ AL ) |
. f FIRST AID 3 L.
\ /) I AN
§ - %h/ | 0
) -'l\ ‘-/l" - "I e |
. ﬂ_,_.zr;
1N < / 7 1 1. ]
| At i W |
m-\ // L 1 = i
Ay %| OFFICE iy
1.;_;-_-&1 :‘3 T /g; R §!
| /2
7 CASEWORK
i ' ZAQ | P "
b M= I [
| MECH. & {g § %
‘ 14 NN
: 71118 Hag ala FRC
rE ’f_._,_,__._....__._ - OFF'CE - - =) : o m
o san{g@_g(]mﬁ ol (0 %g__’é\_ﬁ -
- WL o el 2 B
Ed E.’z e g 7 &
SN S IS 13-4 - N
_[;frzll’:_-ﬁ'itm"j:;};ﬁﬁ”l' .—n:;-‘53'5;1‘5:1::1'1:&:;&::?,Lhﬁm%ﬂ}ﬁll‘%:ﬁhj# :.‘:.—'i-'-‘._‘-"..!..'.';';‘fri‘.l[ﬁ!ﬁﬁ]l&‘ﬂ.‘ eiematl|

= POLISHED & STAINED cou;c :

=L

i COPYRIGHT © 2016

SHERMAN CARTER BARNHART
ARCHITECTS, PSC

l. JOB NO.

PROJECT NAME

! PROJECT LOCATION

1429

| CECILIA VALLEY ELEMENTARY |
LSOHOOL o = o
KY HWAY 86 (EAST MAIN 5T)
CECILIA, KENTUCKY 42724

A P
N @ ADMIN ARE!},_C_ASI'::WORK REVISI‘ON FRC 108

————y
SHEET NO. I PRODS-A
DATE 11117116
DRAWN CTM




| /i ISAAC TATUM
i CONSTRUCTION, INC,

January 10, 2017

SCB Architects
Atln: Jim Pearcy

Reference: CVES PR#5
Replace 3 tall Cabinets with Wall/ base /tog

Deduct for Linoleum(RMS 102,103,105)
Deduct for Carpet(RMS 108,110)

Add for Polish concrete Unit Price
1545 Sq FT. @ $3.85

Total:

Thank you,
e

Isnac Tatum
Isaac Talum Consiruction, Inc.

PO.Box 668, ... . . e
215 N, Depol St

Lebanon, KY 40033

Tal (270) 6924045

Fay, (270) 692-2324

WL ixanctalimeonsiruction.con

$0.00
-$4,687.00
~$4,600.00

$5,94%.25

~-$3,338.75




Rennett’s Carpets, Inc.

149 Sicve Drive

Russell Springs, KY 42642
(270) 866-6930

Fax (270) 866-6200

QUOTATION * PROPOSAL

TO: _ [Jsaac Tatmn Construction Inc. ___ T bATE: |1 0/2872016_ B
ATT: [ Tim Tatum . '
RE: Cecilia Valley Elem. School -

Ploor Ifinishes Revision Quote within the Adminigiration Suite ]

Description of Work: We submlt thia estimale for furnishing and installing the
following in accordance with plans and specifications including all taxes and insurince:

Revise Linolenm Flooring te Stained Polish Conerete for
Reception-102, Work Room-103 & First Aid-105  DEDUCT $4,687.00

Revise Carpet Flooring to Stained Polished Concrete for ,
FRC-108 & Corridor-110 DEDUCT $4,600.00

Tota) Neduet $9,287.00
No Stained Polish Cancrete included in this quote

Note: This quotation will become void if ’%
not aceepled within 30 days. e Zul gﬁnw
We inchude no demolition unless stipulnted. lvan Bennetl

Acceptance: o Dater ST

This Cintation/nopesii is (o hecome a part ol the conlenct Jucuinents, Payment to be m
seiminage el only iy & pant of eripinal documents and previovsly sgeeed, Poyment in @l within X0 Jdays wpon completion am

Compuny/Fille:
auhe within: JC days Jiom bliling dote with
aveeptance af 1his jroject




