o AIA Document G701" - 2017

"h

L

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

Cecilia Valley Elem School Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 01 - DPO
70840020

Elizabethtown, KY Date: May 27, 2016 Date: October 29, 2018

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)

Hardin County Schools Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC  Alliant Integrators, Inc.

65 W. A. Jenkins Rd  Elizabethtown, 2405 Harrodsburg Road 2700 Diode Lane

KY 42701 Lexington, KY 40504 Louisville, KY 40291

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Deduct from Alliant's DPO#70840020 the classroom short throw projectors minus the miscellaneous blocking mounting
material.

Adding amount back to Isaac Tatum Construction's contract, projectors were deducted in Change Order No. 5 (see attached).

In conjunction with Isaac Tatum CO #12.

The original Contract Sum was $ 403,410.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 403,410.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 51,187.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 352722250

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC  Alliant Integrators, Inc, Hardin County Schools
¢ CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
Jim Pearcy,, Constr. Admin.
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
October 29, 2018
DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and international Treaties. Unauthorized reproduciion or distribution of this AJA” Dogument, or
any portien of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penailties, and wilt be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the faw. This
document was produced by AlA software at 07:50:53 on 10/30/2018 under Order No. 2560560465 which expires on 08/14/2019, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3B9ADA22)



10/29/2018 Printer Friendly Screen

FACPAC PO Change Order Supplemental
Information Form (Ref# 50272)

Form Status: Saved

Project: Howe Valley New Elementary School
BG Number: 13-017 (Imported Project)  District: Hardin County (231)

Starus: Active Phase: No Data

Contract: ISAAC TATUM CONSTRUCTION, INC.,, 01

Type: General Contractor Praposed

Purchase Order Number: 70840020

Veador Name: Alliant

Change Order Number 1-DPO 70840020
Time Extension Required No

Date Of Change Order 10/19/2018
Change Order Amount To Date Decrease

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount: $775,500.00
Net Approved COs: $-18,525.48
Remaining After Approved $794,025.48
COs:
Net All COs: $-12,573.41
Remaining After All COs: $788,073.41

This Requested Change Order Amount ($51,187.50)

+-

Change In A/E Fee This Change Order $0.00

+/-

Change In CM Fee This Change Order $0.00

+-

Remaining Construction Contingency

Balance

Contract Change Requested By General Contractor

Contract Change Reason Code

Change Order Description And Justification

Deduct from Alliant's DPO#70840020, the classroom short throw projectors minus the
miscellaneous blocking mounting material. The projectors were deducted from Isaac Tatum
Construction's contract in Change Order No. 5 (see attached).

In conjunction with Isaac Tatum CO #12.

Cost Benefit To Owner
Fair and Reasonable.

Contract unit prices have been utilized No
to support the cost associated with this
change order.

Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which
separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail Item Amount Percent of Total

Labor 0.00 %

Materials , ($51,187.50) 100.00 %

Profit and Overhead 0.00 %

Bond Insurance 0.00 %
Cost Breakdown Total: $-51,187.50

Cost for this Change Order supported No
by an alternate bid or competitive price
quote

172



10/29/2018 Printer Friendly Screen

Change Order Supplimental Information Form Signature
Page (Online Form Ref# 50272)
Mo, 2 Rpree ]
=, e B e NERY
Architect Date
Construction Manager Date
Finance Officer Date
Local Board of Education Designee Date

22



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION PURCHASE ORDER
702 KAR 4:180

Board of Education BG# - -
Hardm t“o“nty Board of & dmazz% Oistrict PO Numbes —105 4‘00’2.0

Kemimky b-.ﬂns Td:».
Exemption Number:

Date of Qrdar:
ALLIANT

2700 DIODE LANE
LOLISVILLE KY 4079

Vendor Name:

Vandor Address,

Vendor Phone SOJ 383- 823

X f“ﬁcai"qa en g

H-‘-l'tl"‘ Counly Baam of Edusations ~
WHI[EHOU\'E EL "CTRH iN"

Vendor Emaid

il To

8ill to Address: PO Box 757 GC(ER&“Y{}WN KY 465304

Ship To

E: Mam %;@ l’"’.t::f..lila h\ 4”""4

Ship to Address,

Attention ot

;'_ - (.Oﬂld.C! Nam _l - f’héne NU{PO@V

e
270- 789 -9054

[ Tim Gupmn |

Furniah th the nece :esary materials o w-anL.c the foik >-'mlg Bl p«'n.kagcm} 7 spt,uﬂm;o 1 SeLlic

maccondance w ith the faursments of the Contract

- — g — ——

“ If;ﬂn‘hn‘i{j.q;ofg Cg:u“

The foiiowmg projeci confacts must be notified 48 hours in advance of delivery to jobsite,

(THI5 PURCHASE ORDER HUMBER MUsT N"F‘EAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES AND SHIPPING PAPERS|

Project Name'  Cecilia Vall ey i:iémemarf Behoot

54
Bid Package No
Specification Section
HE AﬂPU’C;".BLE}
Aaterial Description
{ Category

Faciiy Name

Requestad By

AUTHORIZATION

1 TERMS & CONDITIONS ARE HERERY
[} AND MADE PART OF THIS ORDBER

[ Sois

Qwner Atdhorized 5 wnature, ‘

THE ATTACHIE]
AGKNOWLEDGE

_ Dwiner Autnorized Na

Owner Authorization Date

Vendor Authorized Name ‘E( K_ l'm 4 SC hapnen

Vendor Authorized Signatire. },. e,,w _S(:f e

X -8/

Vendos Authorization Date.

- ———

- Cania\,t Qamn P’uone Number

| JERRY BAILEY | asg 621-8689
n(s) in s entrety, All matenals shall be be

e i _ — —

-

| ITEM No, i QUANTITY | ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITPRICE | TOTAL
1 LOT | FIRE ALARM, VOICEIDATA, | INTERCOMICLOCK, 40321000
’ — i s = e —— e e e
. l - |'souno SYSTEM, CLASS ROOM TEGHNOLOGY, : . | |
i‘ N | ACCESS CONTROL, VIDEO SURVEILLIANCE | i _ L
. - e ——— = .}. — S | —a |
| i ] |
e ———— T T |
—t i = i ! = . - -, . e NL— §
I ; B d ac L.g,-\(,, (LS ! i
— = II - — — - - i -— fr—— - '
L - L - | Spec iicaiion 3:‘.‘{(“1?-\, ) - - S N - [
. T~ I Toal - | __ 140341000
PR e R — S T T S Ste—— - *%WM
Purchase Oider - 2013 Page 1 of 2 BG #



@AIA Document G701" — 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Nume and address); CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 OWNER: [X
Cecilia Valley Elem School DATE: June 26, 2017 -CT

LElizabethtown, KY ARCHITECT: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and acdress):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1429/ BG 13-017 CONTRACTOR:
Isaac Tatum Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2016 FIELD: []

'O Box 665
35 Sulfur Springs Road
Lebanon, KY 40033

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

File 1429 B/CO (Ecopy):

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Inclide, where applicable, any undisputed amount atiributable to previously executed Consiruction Change Directives)

I. Delete short throw projectors and associated projection maker boards. Install Owner provided interactive wall mounted
monitor display units per attached PR No. 10. ($47,853.00).

2. Omit 12'x 4" marker boards and provide 6'x4" marker boards per PR No, 12, ($2,500.00)

3. Omit scheduled floor finishes in Room 102, 103, 105, 108 and 110 and provide stained concrete per altached PR No. 5.

($3,338.75).

The original Contract Sum was

‘The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sui including this Change Order will be

‘The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Campletion as of the date of this Change Order thercfore is

10,904,515.00

41,341.00

e e e

$

s —

§ _ 10,945856.00
5

§

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Cantract Sum, Contract Time or Guaraniced Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Dircctive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC

Isane Tatum Construction, fne. -

ARCHITECT (Firm nezan)
2405 Harrodsburg Road, Lexingion, KY

CONTRACTOR (Firm nunie)
PO Box 665, 85 Sultur Springs Road ,

Hardin County Schools

IOWNER (Firm name)

65 W. A, lenkins Rd  Elizabethtown, KY

40504 Lebagon, KY 40033 42701

ADDRESS ADDHESS (7 %—-F ORESS

Nenor Bty oo |17,
BY (Signanire) ? \ BY (Signatre) P 7{ ignaline) v

Jim Pearcy, Construction Admin, :::Zf_)' A1 C _7_:% LI <€ s m} P
(7yped name) (Typed .imn7) B (Tviped nae) S S

June 26,2017 é7 Z,':?/ZO// _/’\'_d-/~ /

DATE DATE /7 ! DATE

AlA Document G701 ™ — 2001, Copyright © 1978,

(1

Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law an__, penalties, and will bo prosecutod 1o the maximun )t distribution of this AIA® Document, or any

prodluced by AlA sofllware al 07 2757 on 0026/2011

Usor Notes:

2017, and is nol for resale.
{1180984390)

,‘I.f}[l?._?.lmﬂ and 2001 by The m-nmzcnn Institte of Arohite™ = i = = e 7
vl International Traatias, Unautharized raproduction cls. All rights roserved. WARNING: This AIA

portion of it, may resull in severe civil and criming' B o fh qena7aBERT 1 which expires on 00 10X possible under the law. This document was



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

702 KAR 4:160 INFORMATION FORM
BG#__13-017 Change Order No.: __005

District Facility
Districtt  Hardin County Code: _231 __ Name: Cecilia Valley Elementary School Code: 030
Project_Cecilia Valley Elementary School Extension Required: [ ves [XINo lIfyes, by day(s)

Date of Change Order: June 26, 2017 Change Order Amount. [ Increase [] Decrease [ Unchanged

Contracior / Vendor Name: lsamc Tatam  Construclion Inc General Construction  Bid Package No..
. s B | o e -
i H,ls f’r"u“sted Change Orcnen Amount +{- Deduct 3| (63.681.75}
‘ 2. F‘emammq Constructlon Contingency Balance (mcluqu line 1 above) $ I

\ 3 Change in AJE Fee for this Change Order +/- i Et 600

| 4 \,hango n. CM Fee for this (,hange Order +/- S

Ala i rzddzflonal pages if necessary.

Conéract change requested by: Local Board of Education [} General Contractor  [_] Architect/Engineer

O construction Manager O code Enforcement Official {1 Other o
Contract change reason code: 4 Reduction of Scope (] Exparsion of Scope [-:] Improved Plans/Specs
O #ound Condition (0 code Compliance O other o

(;,mge Order Description and Justification. ] Cdét Benefit to Owner:

20t throw projectors. Price is fair and reasonable.
2rx4 markar boards (o 647

min. inishes, [
— . |

Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost associated with this change order?
[(] Yes[JNo Ifno provide a detailed cost breakdown which separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Cost Breakdown Refer to attachment.
| Tolal Change Order Amt. !
| 3(52.691.75) s
% of Total Change Order Amt. |
“Profit & Overhead shall not exceed 15% of net cost of change order

Vaterials |I Profit & Overhcad‘ [ Bond & Insurance l
B 18 ! .
";’;,' Q/O 1 0{()

La_bor

fs (e cosl for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s}?

] Yes No Ifno, explain why E / /
WMW&D A [ St sy . ST

R 7 Arclnlm t's o‘qnz"nu(. \ Date’

AN of Cducation Deglgnees Signature ate

om0 7] Vi

Ce Officer's Signature Date Construction Manager's Signature Date

T e Sarssa e z s i 1 412 T S G AT 45 3 SR S S LM S Y 2T VTR

-2013 Pago 1 of 1 BGH __13-017

Slipglr\r_rw—e;1igTI;fc)



P.O, Box 663

215 N. Depot St

Lebimou, KY 40033

/ v Tel (270) 6921035
ISAAC TATUM Fax (270) 692-2324

CONSTRUCTION, INC. WA ERANCIAIICORSIrHCIToN. coll

March 17, 2017

SCB Architects
Attn: Jin Pearcy

Reference: CVES PRHIO

Credit Short Throw Projectors -$52,650.00
Installation of Owner provided Interative $4,797.00
Display /mounts

Total Credit: -$47,853.00

Thank you,
Az IR
-.,’(L-,-- P ~"‘\( e.‘l.-'.’l’-..-:w-._
Jsaac Tatum
Isaac Tawm Construction, Ing,



2700 Diode Lane

S Louisville, KY 40299
affice: 502-363-8633
fiﬁﬁg %’EHEE fax: 502-363-8638
nHenrators, ing, www.,alliantintegrators.com
To: Hardin County Board of Education Document ID:  AlIQ8496
Attn: - Kevin Montgomery Date: 02/20/17
209 Corporate Drive, Suite 130 Terms: Net30
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 Sales Tax: Included
- \ ) FOB: Job Site
Phone: 270 769-8900 Fax: 270 769-8885 Expires: 45 Days
Project: New Cecilia Valley Elementary School - Proposal Request 10 _
[ aty. [ Manufactureri:| Part.Numiber. | 5 - HNgiDeseription %] - unit. ] Exte nded? |
Credit - Short Throw Projectars
-39 Epson 575Wi Interactive Projector $1,350.00 -$52,650.00
SubTotal -$52,650.00
Installation_of hlocking. and owner ——-
' provided inferactive display/mount
1 Misc Materials Mis¢ Malenals(Blocklng) $1,462.50  §1,462.50
SubTotal $1,462.50
Labor ‘
Scope Of Work Alliant Integrators, inc, shall;

* [nstall intoraclive wall monitor displays and mounls in
liau of projeclors

* Install additional blocking as necessary

* Final connect, program and test lhe sysiem

SubTotal $3,334.50
Grand Total: -$47,853.00
The Electrical Contractor shall:
- Provide all rough in, wiremold, sleaves & conduit work
' Provide 120VAC
* Fire Stop all wall penelrations as required in bidding documents
Thanl you,
i_,ﬂ-i uJiil.ul/ )‘K"‘\ﬁq o
I,.F(h.u(l q(,h«mr,n
rschanen@alliantintegralors.com
Conntentnl Page | Posumant 10 AHQBAYS

tol i




ISAAC TATUM
CONSTRUCTION, INC,

March 20, 2017

SCB Architects
Attn: T Pearcy

Reference: CVES PR#12

Delete 39- 12'x4' Marker Boards
Delete 2- 12'x4' Marker Boards-No Trays

Add 39 -6'x4' Marker Boards
Add 2- 6'x4' Marker Boards-No Trays

Total Deduct:

Thank you,

[saac Tatum
Igaac Tatmm Constraction, Inc.

P.O. Box 665

215 N. Depot St.

Lebanon, KY 40033

Tel (270)692-4045

Fax (270) 692-2324
H‘Wll'.I'S(I(ll.'lﬂlll"J(.'()".\'l)'llt'lfl)".t'l)l"

-$9,020.00

$6,520.00

-$2,500.00

-$2,500.00



WAIA Document G709" - 2001

Work Changes Proposal Request

PROJECT (Name and address): PROPOSAL REQUEST NUMBER: 010 OWNER: (X
Cecilia Valiey Elem School "
Blizabethiown, KY DATE OF ISSUANGE: Irebruary 17, 2017 AQEREEEY:
. CONSULTANT: (X}
OWNER (Name and adiress): CONTRACT FOR: General Construction .
Hardin County Schools CONTRACTOR:
65 W. A, Jenkins Rd - . CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2016 FIELD: [
Elizabethtown, K,Y 42701 . .~ File 1429X, CA Copy:
FROM ARCHITECT (Name and ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1429/
address): BG 13-017

Sherman Carter Barnhart Arch PILLC
2405 Harrodsburg Road
Lexinglon, KY 40504

TO CONTRACTOR (Nane and

address):

1saac ‘Tatum Construclion, Inc.

PO Box 665

85 Sulfar Springs Road

Lebanon, KY 40033

Please submil an ilemized proposal lor changes in the Conlract Sum and Contract Time for propased modilications 1o
the Contract Documents described herein, Within len (10) days, the Contracior must submi Ihis proposal or natify 1he
Architect, in writing, of the date on which proposal submission is anticipated.

THIS 1S NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONSTRUCTION CHANGE DIRECTIVE OR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH THE
WORK DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS.

DESCRIPTION (/nsert a sritten description of the Work).

In 2l Jocations where shart throw projectors are specilied, deleta projector (Seetion 17600.2.2.A) and associated
projection mavkerboards and provide credit. Contractor (o install Qwaer provided interactive wall monitor displays
and wall mounts {cul sheets atiached lor reference) in licu of projector/markerhoird. Provide additional blocking o
wall mount bracket as necessary. Where electrical and low voltage systems rouph-in have not yet been installed,
coordinate rongh-in Incation o canceal behind display unit. Verify unit momting height with Ownes prior to

rough-in.

ATTACHMENTS (List atinched dociments that support description):

I Delt C7017T1 User's Guide (67 pages)
2 Tostatlation lnstructior
e
REQUESTEDBY T
< e
N N R Tom Smith, AIA _
(.‘?fgnnr:‘rrv..),,_ff’--"‘ Hoos i ‘2_ (Printed none and 1ie)

AlA Document G709 - 2001, Capynght & 10408 and 2001 by 1hz Amoncin mstitule ol Architects. Al 1iphts rescrved. WAIINING, This AMA* Dorumenl 15
protected by UGS Copyrighi Lav and ok nal val Treatics. Unaulbmized reproduclion o dginuibution of his AIA Bocument. ar any pmlive ol i, iy
resull in nevere crvit aind coiminal prasillies sod will he prosecuted 1o the imaamum exlent posgibiy wide ibe v Thig docwnent wins prodoced by AIA
soltwate 1t 07 56 A1 on (172087 undie Order No 4597700607 1 which expses on Q0711201 7, antt 5 aet oy resite

User Naoles (V222031 75)



E’}AIA Document G709" - 2001

Work Changes Proposal Request

PROJECT (Name and ("ul(h'e.\'s): PROPOSAL REQUEST NUMBER: 012 OWNER:

Cecilia Valley Elem Scheol N~

Elizabethtown, KY - ' DATE OF ISSUANCE: 3/13/17 ARCHITECT:
CONSULTANT:

OQWNER (Name and address): CONTRACT FOR: Geaeral Constiuction .

Hardin County Schools CONTRACTOR:

65 W. A. Jenkins Rd CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2016 FELWD: O

I.-.hzalzclhlo.\vn., KY 42701 : File 1429%, CA cory: X

FROM ARCHITECT (Namé and ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1429/

address): CE BG 13-017

Sherman Carter Barnhart Archilecls

PLLC e

2405 Harrodsburg Road
Lexington, KY 40504

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and
acdress): ‘ ’
tsnac Tatum Construction, Inc.
'O Box 665

85 Sulfur Springs Road
l.ebanon, IKY 40033

Please submit an ilemized proposal for changes in the Contracl Sum and Contract Time for proposed modifications 10
the Contract Documents deseribed herein, Within ten (10) days, the Contracior must submil this proposal or notify the
Architect, in writing, of (he date on which proposal submission is anticipaled.

THIS 1S NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONSTRUCTION CHANGE DIRECTIVE OR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH THE
WORK DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS.

DESCRIPTION (fnsers a written description of the Work):

Provide an itemized cost / credit (o omil the 12 x 4" marker boards and provide &' x 4 marker boards al all 12 fool
marker boasd locations. Tnstallation of marker /7 1ack lLoards is to he coordinated with installation of ilerictive TV

units.

ATTACHMENTS (List ntiached documents that support description):
N/A

REQUESTED BY THE ARCHITECT:

_{{n_l_ /_3({{/!'(;)1 . Jim Pearcy, Construction Admin, o

-(‘.IS"(‘Q;mlur(:) {(Primted neme ane tithe)

ALA Document G708™ - 2001. Copyright ¥ 1992 and 2001 by The Ameticin nstitule of Archiecis. Al ights reserved. WARNIRG: Th A Vccumnenl is
provecied by V.4, Capyitghl Lave vl Internalional Treatics, Unauthorized reproduntion 6 ishibution af this AIA Document, er any porhon ol it, may
Lesull in suveee civil and criminal peaattieg, and vaill be prosacuied 1o the maximum exent possible unrder Whiz law. This dacument was produced by AIA
woiware 0 00:45 01 0n Q1554017 under Oige Mo 457780607 _1 which expius un GO/1172017, andd it not lo) 1asile

User Molus! (72680035163)



@%AIA Document G709’“ - 2001

Work Changes Proposal Request

PROJECT (Name and address): PROPOSAL REQUEST NUMBER: 005 OWNER: [
Cecilia Valley Elem School .
Litizabethiown, KY DATE OF {SSUANCE: 11/28/16 ARCHITECT:; 4
CONSULTANT: [
OWNER (Name and address): CONTRACT FOR: Guneral Construction ; .
Hardin Counmy Schools CONTRACTOR: X
65 W. A. Jenkins Rd CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2016 FIELD: []
Elizabethiown, KY 42701 | File 142X, CA Copy: 2
FROM ARCHITECT (Name and ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 1429/
address): B3G 13-017 ’

Sherman Carler Barnhart Arch PLLC
2405 Tarrodsburg Road
Lexinglon, KY 40504

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and
address):

isaac Tatum Construction, Inc.
PO Box 665

85 Sulfur Springs Road
Lebanon, KY 40033

Please sithmil an itemized proposal for changes in the Contract Sum and Contract Time for proposcd modifieations (o
e Contract Docoments described herein, Within ten (10) days, the Contractior must submit 1his proposal dr notify the
Architect, in wriling, of the date on which proposal submission is nnticipaled.

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONSTRUCTION CHANGE DIRECTIVE OR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH THE
WORK DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS.

DESCRIPTION (insert a written description of the Work):

Omil linoleum (lovring in Reception - 102, Work Room - 103 and First Aid 105, Omit carpet in FRC-- 108 and Hall
- 110. - Within all raoms noted above, Nooring to be polished, stained and scaled conerele.

Alsa, within FRC — 108 omil 3 sardeobe units (I2586). Provide hase cabinets, will cases and countertop, Refer 1o
Diawing PRUDS-A

ATTACHMENTS (List atrached documents thut support description).

PR O05-A

REQUESTED BY THE ARCHITECT:

%_M/%/ e om Smith AIA _

(Sivnoure) (Priveed name and title)

. Al tights reserved, WANNING: 1his AN Document s

ALA Documant G700™ = 2001 Copyright £ 1900 i 2091 by The Amuncan Instiite of Arizhitey
topie it Dy LS, Copyright Lave ioe inlauneenal oot Unasthofizet regrashiclion or ihution of this AIAT Docwment, ar any plion of i, may
con olt i sewere civil Al cimiiat penalties and et e ettt edd 1 10 Doy Exlant pogsinle unen e tov THEs dncomunl viod gotuced by Aid

asliveinte a1 VG 15 21 or ) LB Goande Gt Mg a2 IREGER/ el crpies on GO 1A201 2 ambis nol s 1esaty

tUset Notes; pranouGaat



s e e

;;‘I\QK";(I Y i [ SR l\.

o
J = ” d -
e 7 -4 4
o .
s RN /// WORK ROON /
1 Ejeuo.war. A '
1 | (15 3% R %
N A 87 W
{ o /n o
™ L/ ded -
i 74 > VEST.
\ Zavz s
(| [GUID.OFF. / lg" 4
G 2l (1) / © d .
= s -
N 2 / < .
. % = //FIRST AID 3|\ |
3 5 106 A
~ /: /ﬁ:
= -.I‘ 1 7 [ s i
. K (
1N
3 I
.
- ¥
g %| OFFICE
B o (12 &
[N
o CASEWORK
ll B ......\1,:I_.._.‘|..x
! MECH. & Bl 9z
: (109) L
) = ulg 2%
: 18 2lE &la
. o |-}~ OFFICE Pt e
1 SBOM CONF. - @ LR
: (i11) NER
2 R g8 gl&
Nl
SN I RN S— 184
=TT
=1l S . BPoci.t
B T = — . W = ke b 7
L r,:_;;J,;-:--_«-._-s.u_—.-m.n: B e S o (et T LA ot e “'i-en'“-"-"if‘l': vt =L
== L = i ==l) == == P
| 1 EARTIAL_EL_OO_R PLAN_ % /;i é\ - POLISHED & STAINED CONC |
l 18" = 10" A | }
| <. r :
e
e U s
FLOOR FINISH REVISION @ ADMIN AREA, CASEWORK REVISION FRC 108
i ’gﬁﬁg{ | o no. [ 129 SHEET NO. | PRODS-A
;-; iy ‘ COPYRIGHT © 2016 TP (F———ies i N S e S R -
S T @ 2 sARNHART | PROJECTNAME | CECILIAVALLEY ELENENTARY |pare 11716
MCMAIIE  ARCHITECTS, PSC ! e I ey T B
S | PROJECT LOCATION Ky e okt aao | [DRAWN | CTH




) s ISAAC TATUM
ﬁg_' ¢ CONSTRUCTION, INC.

January 10, 2017

SCB Architects
Alln: Jim Pearcy

Reference: CVES PR#S5
Replace 3 tall Cabinets with Wall/ base /toy

Deduct for Linoleum(RMS 102,103,105)
Deduct for Carpet(RMS 108,110)

Add for Polish concrete Unit Price
1545 Sq FT. @ $3.85

Total:

Thank you,

Isaac Tatum
Isaac Talum Consiruction, Inc.

PO.Box 665, ... . o e
215 N, Depol St

Lebanon, KY 40033

Tal (270) 692-4045

Iax (270) 692-23524

W ixanctalmeonsirucltion.com

$0.00
-$4,687.00
~-$4,600.00

$5,948.25

-$3,338.75




ML

e Rennett’s Carpets, Inc.
149 Steve Drive

b -
fﬁﬁfﬁfﬁ Russell Springs, KY 42642

Carpels (270) 866-6930
. sre Fax (270) 866-6200°

il

“~  QUOTATION s PROPOSAL

TO [ Tonae Tatun Constrution Tne. [ DATE: [ 10/28/2016
ATT: | Tim Tatum i

RE. | Cecilia Valley Elem. Sehool T
Ploor Minishes Revision Quole within the Administration Suite

Degeription of Works We submit this estimale for furnishing and installing the
following in aceordance with plans and specifications including all taxes and insurance:

Revise Linoleum Flooring ta Stained Polish Concrete for
Reception-102, Work Room-103 & First Ald-105 DEDUCT %4.687.00

Revise Carpet Flooring to Stained Polished Concrete for ,
FRC-108 & Corridor-110 DEDUCT  $4,600.00

Tatal Deduet $9,287.00
No Stained Polish Concrete included in this quote

. .
Note: This quotation will become void i
not aceepled within 30 days. v /&4@?)}

We include no demolition unless stipulaied. lvan Bennetl

ACCCPLANCS, e . Duater s

Compuny/Uile: .. ..
[’I lis Cuntatlen/Propossl is (2 beeome 11 parl of the conleact ducuments, Payment o be e within JC divys eon billing dule with |

peminngy ekl onky ay i pan of original ducunents and previousty agreed. Puyien 1o Rl syihin 30 iy ipon sompletion and
acceptance of this peoject i

e —————— S S




